
Swingin' On a Star
Roe Family Singers
Je� Brooks Band
Church of Cash
Rex Cactus 
Jimmy Bu�ett Tribute Show
The Jorgensens Band
Big Mike & The SS Express
Rhino (Unplugged)
Chris Kroeze from The Voice
Shoop!
Rockin' Hollywoods

6/15
6/22
6/29

7/6
7/13
7/20
7/27
8/3

8/10
8/17
8/24
8/31

2021 Concert Schedule
Tuesdays, June 15 - August 31,  6:30 - 8:30 PM

Arts In The Park takes place at  Lakeside Memorial Park 
from 5:00 - 9:00 pm. The event features  farmers market, craft fair, 
food trucks, and live music from 6:30 - 8:30 pm. Farmers market

will continue through September. For more information, visit: 
www.cityo�orestlake.com/ArtsinthePark

& The Radio Rangers'
Country Western Show

**Concert schedule is subject to change.**


